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Utrlrty rate increases effective ,January 1. 2r-il81. water
5";. serryer and stormwater 3 5oo Please aocess our city
niebsite for additional informatror-r reqaroine i-rtilitv raies at
http:rlwww. cityof gig harbo r. netr'320tRaie' I ircrease-
lnfcrmation
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Previous Reading Current Reading

Serial No Date Readinq Date Reading Cons
12345678ab 1Q124117 17879 12118117 18472 593

Consurnption is measurecl in 100 cubic foot increnrents. 100
cubic feet equals /48 gallons.

ACCOUNT:
SERVICE ADDRESS:
SENVICE PERIOD:
BILLING DATE:

DUE DATE:

SEWEN
CITY TAX
SEWER SIAI E TAX

TOTAL CURRENT CHARGES

PREVIOUS BALANCE
PAYMENTS IlECEIVED
ADJUSTMENTS
ADDITIONAL BILLING
CURRENT CHARGES

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

004897-000
BAKER WY DIV 12 SWR

1111117 to 12131117

12131117

1131118

9,194.49
459.72
354.17

10008.38

10401 .62
10401 .62

0.00
0.00

10008.38

10008.38

Hours ct Cperation Monday-Fricta.v 8am-5pm
Telephone (253) 851 -61 57

Average daily use was 8,064.8 gal. Total usage was 443,564 gal.
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